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Executive Summary

Gravis Marketing, a nonpartisan research firm, conducted a random survey of 1,137 likely Republican
and Democratic voters in the Kentucky primaries. The poll was conducted March 3. The poll has a
margin of error of £3.9% for the 618 Republicans and +4.3% for the 519 Democrats. The total may not
round to 100% because of rounding. The polls were conducted using automated telephone calls (IVR
technology) and online responses. The results are weighted by voting demographics.

Assuming you had to vote today, which 2016 GOP Candidate would you vote for?

Republican Primary

Donald T ru > 1 5 )
Ted Cr i I 3/ 50%

Marco Rubio W 18%
John Kasich mmmmm V7%
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Assuming you had to vote today, which 2016 Democrat Candidate would you vote for?
Democratic Caucus
Hillary Clinton q 0
Berm;ySanders 1 4+ 2 /0 58%
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The following questions are for demographic purposes:
How likely are you to vote in the Kentucky Presidential Primaries?
Republicans

Likelihood of Voting
Very I|kely

Likely * 15%
Somewhat likely mmmmmm / /o
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Democrats

Likelihood of Voting

Very likely I ()0
ryleer—,il8(¢ 80%
Somewhat Ilkely [ ]
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What is your political ideology?
Republicans

Political Ideology
Very conservative I /| 50/,

Slightly conservative 31%
Moderate s 19%

Slightly liberal 3%
erzllberal-ll/ °
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Democrats

Political Ideology

Moderate 34%
SII% tly liberal I © 3%
ery liberal 20%

Very conservative I
Slight'l'g; conservative I 1%%’
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Are you or is a member of your immediate family from a Latino, Hispanic or Spanish speaking
background?

Republicans
Hispanic
Yes F_ 99%
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Democrats
Hispanic
Yr\ég ”_ 99%
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What race do you identify yourself as?
Republicans

Race

White

Other11%

Hispanic11%

Afrlcan-Amerlcan I;Ioﬁ)
Asianli
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Democrats

Race

White I 0 70
African-American 11% 97%
Hispanicl 1 (él
thernl7
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Do you identify yourself as an Evangelical Christian or another religion?
Republicans

Evangelical Christian

Yes?m%
]
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Democrats

Evangelical Christian

Yes M52%
O | ——
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Which of the following best represents your religious affiliation?
Republicans

Religious affiliation

Evangelical Christian I 79 %,
Catholic mmm 8%
Protestant I 7%
Other I 5%
Muslim 1%
Jewish |0%
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Democrats

Religious affiliation

Evangelical Christian I 5209,
Other I 17 %
Protestant IEEEEEG——— 17 %
Catholic IIIEGE 13%
Muslim B 1%
Jewish 11%
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What is the highest level of education have you completed?
Republicans

Education Category

Some college o
Bachelo%s 25% 31%
22%
Post grad 18%
Some HS mmmm
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Democrats

Education Category

Some college I 3 3 ©,
Post grgd I —— 2.4.%, 33%
HS mss 19%

Bachelors ? 18%
Some HS I © /o
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How old are you?
Republicans

Age group

30-49 25%
18-29 m— © /o
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Democrats
Age group

510= 6 1 1 ©
65+ I 2 5%, 41%

30-49 * 24%
18-29 I °
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What is your gender?
Republicans
Gender

I ——— 50
Femg:: | EBQ
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Democrats

Gender

Femal e | 5650
Male I 44 % o6%
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